From the Chair of Community Development Committee submitting a motion to discharge the 

following item and take it up for immediate action

LM-2026-0009 ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY OF NEW HAVEN TO APPLY FOR AND ACCEPT A GRANT IN 

AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED TWENTY-SIX MILLION DOLLARS AND 

ZERO CENTS ($26,000,000.00) FROM THE UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CHOICE 

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPLEMENTATION GRANT FOR THE UNION 

SQUARE PROJECT F/K/A CHURCH STREET SOUTH 

Motion to Amend Matters Previously Adopted

From the Chair of Education Committee submitting a motion to amend by substitution the